THEATRE
YEAR
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2022
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2018
2018
2018
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2017
2017
2016

TRAINING
YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2019

2019

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016
2013-ongoing
2013-ongoing
2014-2018

ELLA HAGON

PLAY
The World Goes ‘Round

Performing Arts Perspectives (Original Solo Monologue)

Legally Blonde (Elle Woods)

The Little Mermaid (Arista)

Peter Pan (Wendy)

Carmen, WA Opera (Children’s Chorus)
We Will Rock You (Teen Queen & Gaga)
Charlotte’s Web (Lead - Fern)

Mulan Jr (Yun)

The Wizard of Oz

The Wolf Has No Teeth (Lead - Wolf)

A Little Princess (Jesse)

COURSE

Diploma of Music (Contemporary Voice)
Music Theatre 1 Month Summer Intensive
Tap, Ballet, Jazz & Heels Dance
Contemporary, Hip Hop & Jazz Dance
Classical Vocal Training

Audition Technique Workshop
Character Acting for Screen - Villains
Director Workshop

Screen Acting Levels 1, 2, 3

Acting for Film

American Dialect Course (4 weeks)
Classical Vocal Training

Contemporary, Hip Hop & Jazz Dance
Trampoline/Tumbling

TV/COMMERCIALS/FILMS

YEAR
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017

TITLE

The Heights | TV Series Season 2 (extra)
Class 1 Orthodontics TVC

The Heights | TV Series Season 1 (extra)
Paracosm (Pilot) | (Dorothy Gale - Lead)
Shadow | Short Film (Casey - lead role)

DIRECTOR
Gregory Jones

VENUE / PRODUCER
Downstairs at His Maj, Perth
Perth Concert Hall

Sharon Kiely St Hilda's Performing Arts Centre
Sharon Kiely St Hilda's Performing Arts Centre
Sharon Kiely St Hilda's Performing Arts Centre
Lindy Hume His Majesty’s Theatre, Perth

Trevor Patient
Fran Gordon
Fran Gordon
Sharon Kiely
Ellie Towner
Lisa Johnson

His Majesty’s Theatre, Perth

Stirling Theatre

Stirling Theatre

St Hilda’s Performing Arts Centre

Perth Fringe World Festival (Lunar Big Top)
Playlovers Theatre

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

WAAPA

New York Conservatory for the Dramatic Arts (Scholarship placement)
The Dance Workshop

Broadway Dance Centre, New York

Mannes School of Music, New York (Isobel Springer)
Greg Apps

Mahesh Jadu

Colin Budds

Nicole Moerland

Mahesh Jadu

James Hagon

Leilah Fox, Laura Bernay

Dance Central

Leo Kimble (Australian National Coach)

Matchbox | Australian Broadcasting Corporation (ABC)

Matchbox | Australian Broadcasting Corporation (ABC)
Alex Pinsky| TotallyUnoriginal® Productions
Mithun Roy | Imaginations Infinite Productions

SKILLS: Singing, acting, dancing, trampoline (multiple WA State Levels titles), piano, surfing, creative writing

OTHER
2020
2018-2021
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016

Fifth Grade Singing - Musical Theatre
WA Opera Youth Ambassador

National Anthem Performance

Third & Fourth Grade Singing

Second Grade Singing

‘Highly Commended’ Award (Top 5)

1st Place - Southern Suburban Eisteddfod

Australian Music Examinations Board (AMEB)
WA Opera

Bendat Stadium (WNBL)

Australian Music Examinations Board (AMEB)
Australian Music Examinations Board (AMEB)
Tim Winton Award for Young Writers

Vocal Recital Category Under 13


http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0118959/
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2054113/
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0118959/
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2401087/
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2054113/
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1484901/?ref_=ttfc_fc_cl_t22

